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200 POCKET WORDSEARCHES 229535 100010 NO. 40 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 3.88 5.95

4X4 AUSTRALIA 402935 100030 JUL 18 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 6.52 10.00

A/F FLIGHT INTL 818115 100110 26 June - 2 July 12/07/2018 23/07/2018 7.83 12.00

A/F MOJO 818230 100030 August 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 15.98 24.50

A/F THE CRICKETER 818320 100030 July 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 14.97 22.95

ALL EASY CROSSWORDS 661890 100050 Vol. 105> 12/07/2018 20/08/2018 7.50 11.50

ALL NO FILL IT IN BONUS 668273 100050 Vol. 243 > 12/07/2018 30/07/2018 6.33 9.70

AMATEUR PHOTOGR 105515 100140 28 April 12/07/2018 23/07/2018 6.98 10.70

ANTIQUE POWER 726290 100010 June 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 10.43 16.00

ARCHIE DIGEST MAG 622011 100020 NO. 78 > 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 11.05 16.95

ART OF KNITTING NEW ED 298470 100140 NO. 118 12/07/2018 23/07/2018 6.52 9.99

AUSTRALIAN SIMPLY CARDS 416235 100030 NO. 120 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 11.08 16.99

AUTO ITALIA 105585 100030 June 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 11.41 17.50

AUTOCAR S/F 105590 100140 2 May 12/07/2018 16/07/2018 9.78 14.99

BEANO 105690 100120 7 April > 12/07/2018 23/07/2018 3.91 5.99

BEST 113673 100140 NO. 19 12/07/2018 23/07/2018 2.41 3.70

BEST OF BRITISH 105710 100030 May 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 8.47 12.99

BIBLICAL ARCHAEOLOGY REVIEW 777855 100010 July/Aug > 12/07/2018 20/08/2018 9.72 14.90

BICYCLING AUSTRALIA 422180 100010 Jul/Aug 12/07/2018 3/09/2018 9.29 14.25

BIG VALUE PACK 490065 100030 NO. 35 Hot MILFS P 12/07/2018 1/10/2018 16.24 24.90

BLACK & WHITE PHOTOGRAPHY 105735 100030 May 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 12.98 19.90

BRITISH JOURNAL OF PHOTOGRAPHY 266150 100030 June 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 14.99 22.99

BRITISH RAILWAY MODELLING 172120 100040 May 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 11.05 16.95

BUILD A SOLAR SYSTEM 264511 100150 NO. 94 12/07/2018 23/07/2018 13.04 19.99

BUILD THE DELOREAN 265508 100140 NO. 20 12/07/2018 23/07/2018 13.04 19.99

BZ AVIATION ARCHIVE 106165 100010 FGHTRS WW2 #37 > 12/07/2018 3/09/2018 14.67 22.50

CAKE DECORATION & SUGARCRAFT 187322 100030 May 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 9.75 14.95

CAR KULTURE DELUXE 726730 100010 June 12/07/2018 20/08/2018 9.46 14.50

CARDMAKING IN EASY STEPS 416255 100000 NO. 25 12/07/2018 1/10/2018 12.38 18.99

CARRIAGE DRIVING 188820 100050 May 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 10.11 15.50

CHAT 108365 100130 26 April 12/07/2018 23/07/2018 3.26 5.00

CLOSER 108485 100140 5 May 12/07/2018 23/07/2018 4.24 6.50

COMMANDO ACTION & ADVENTURE 108530 100070 NO. 5121 > 12/07/2018 30/07/2018 3.91 6.00

COMMANDO GOLD COLLECTION 108535 100070 NO. 5120 > 12/07/2018 30/07/2018 3.91 6.00

COMMANDO HOME OF HEROES 108540 100070 NO. 5119 > 12/07/2018 30/07/2018 3.91 6.00

COMMANDO SILVER COLLECTION 108545 100070 NO. 5122 > 12/07/2018 30/07/2018 3.91 6.00

COSMOPOLITAN UK 198439 100030 June 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 6.52 9.99

COUNTRY LIFE 108595 100140 11 April 12/07/2018 23/07/2018 8.80 13.50

CROSS STITCHER 108680 100030 June 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 9.72 14.90

CRUISING OUTPOST 778822 100010 Summer > 12/07/2018 27/08/2018 16.04 24.60

CURIOUS MIND SERIES 108685 100030 NO. 41 INSIDE THE HUMAN BODY 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 13.70 21.00

DANCE EUROPE 196230 100050 May # 228 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 7.17 10.99

DELL'S BEST EASY CROSSWORDS 670552 100040 June 15 2018 > 12/07/2018 23/07/2018 6.85 10.50

DIECAST COLLECTOR 196190 100040 June 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 10.43 16.00

DIGITAL SLR PHOTO 108800 100030 June # 139 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 9.72 14.90

DISCOVER 737171 100020 July/Aug > 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 7.57 11.60

DISNEY ANIMAL WORLD COLLECTION 265502 100140 NO. 58 12/07/2018 23/07/2018 9.12 13.99

DOLLS HOUSE WORLD 192261 100030 June 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 10.37 15.90
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DOWNBEAT 734103 100030 June 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 11.61 17.80

DRAG RACER 763250 100010 July 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 10.76 16.50

DUNE BUGGY & HOT VWS 734880 100030 June 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 8.93 13.70

ENGLISH WOMANS WEEKLY 114520 100140 26 June> 12/07/2018 23/07/2018 2.93 4.50

ESQUIRE USA 738670 100030 Summer 18 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 11.28 17.30

FAMILY WORDSEARCH 105777 100030 NO. 328 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 3.85 5.90

FARMERS WEEKLY 109120 100150 4 May 12/07/2018 23/07/2018 6.65 10.20

FAST BIKES 109125 100030 June 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 9.00 13.80

FIGHTING SPIRIT 109165 100030 NO. 157 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 9.65 14.80

FILL IN PUZZLES 674917 100070 June 2018 12/07/2018 23/07/2018 8.93 13.70

FIND & CIRCLE LARGE PRINT 673671 100040 August > 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 8.35 12.80

FINESCALE MODELER 740183 100030 July > 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 11.15 17.10

FISH & GAME NZ> 508040 100010 NO. 101 12/07/2018 3/09/2018 6.46 9.90

FLIGHT JOURNAL USA 740070 100010 August 12/07/2018 20/08/2018 11.41 17.50

FORM GUIDE - THE INFORMANT 500002 100140 12 July 12/07/2018 16/07/2018 3.26 5.00

FORTEAN TIMES 109220 100030 NO. 366 MAY18 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 11.67 17.90

GAME OF THRONES OFF COLLECTOR 265503 100070 NO. 30 12/07/2018 30/07/2018 13.69 20.99

GOLF DIGEST 746162 100030 June 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 10.37 15.90

GOLF TIPS 855295 100020 Jul/Aug 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 11.41 17.50

GOOD WOODWORKING 198676 100030 NO. 331 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 8.74 13.40

GRAMOPHONE 174650 100030 May 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 13.37 20.50

GRAZIA 109350 100140 14 May 12/07/2018 23/07/2018 5.15 7.90

GUITAR PLAYER 748861 100030 June 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 11.67 17.90

GUNS & AMMO 750531 100020 July > 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 8.22 12.60

HARPERS BAZAAR UK 207060 100040 June 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 10.11 15.50

HI FI NEWS 188990 100030 May 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 9.78 14.99

HI FI PLUS 109475 100030 May 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 13.50 20.70

HISTORY OF WAR 109485 100030 NO. 54 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 9.07 13.90

HISTORY REVEALED 109490 100030 May #55 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 11.67 17.90

HORSE & HOUND 109560 100160 26 April > 12/07/2018 23/07/2018 6.85 10.50

HOT ROD DELUXE 756432 100010 July 2018 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 13.63 20.90

HOT ROD USA 756431 100030 July 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 12.72 19.50

IDEAL HOME 109595 100030 June 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 7.17 11.00

IN STYLE USA 764351 100030 June 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 10.70 16.40

INSIDE SOAP 260160 100130 12 May 12/07/2018 23/07/2018 4.37 6.70

INTERNATIONAL EXPRESS 109630 100140 12 July 12/07/2018 23/07/2018 5.22 8.00

JUDGE DREDD COLLECTION 265020 100070 NO. 78 12/07/2018 23/07/2018 16.30 24.99

KUNGFU QIGONG 796560 100010 Summer 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 8.93 13.70

LE MONDE DIPLOMATIQUE 185935 100040 April 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 7.79 11.95

LINDYS PRO FOOTBALL 777448 100000 NO. 87 Pro Football 18 > 12/07/2018 3/09/2018 14.54 22.30

LINUX U&D - MONTHLY 109780 100030 NO. 190 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 11.74 18.00

LONDON REVIEW OF BOOKS 216391 100070 V40 -8 12/07/2018 30/07/2018 9.12 13.99

LOV CLUEWORD< 405365 100030 NO. 140 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 5.84 8.95

LOV CROSSWORD & PUZZLE COLLECT 405430 100010 NO. 113 12/07/2018 17/09/2018 7.79 11.95

LOV HANDY SUDOKU> 405420 100030 NO. 163 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 4.04 6.20

M&B DISCOUNT A 406855 101020 The Doctor's Cinderella 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT A 406855 101050 Driven To Distraction 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 10.43 15.99
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M&B DISCOUNT A 406855 101060 His Ultimate Demand 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 10.43 15.99

M&B DISCOUNT A 406855 101240 A Lady Becomes A Governess 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT A 406855 101250 The Master Of Calverley Hall 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 101010 From Doctor To Princess? 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 101020 The Doctor's Cinderella 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 101030 Locked Down With The Army Doc 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 101040 Back In Dr Xenakis' Arms 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 101190 The Rancher's Heir 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 101200 His Enemy's Daughter 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT B 406860 101210 On Temporary Terms 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 101010 From Doctor To Princess? 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 101020 The Doctor's Cinderella 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT C 406865 101040 Back In Dr Xenakis' Arms 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 101010 From Doctor To Princess? 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 101020 The Doctor's Cinderella 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 5.21 7.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 101030 Locked Down With The Army Doc 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 101040 Back In Dr Xenakis' Arms 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 101050 Driven To Distraction 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 10.43 15.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 101060 His Ultimate Demand 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 10.43 15.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 101140 A Maverick To (re)marry 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 101150 The Secret Son's Homecoming 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 101160 The Captain's Baby Bargain 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 101190 The Rancher's Heir 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 101200 His Enemy's Daughter 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 101210 On Temporary Terms 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 101220 Turning The Good Girl Bad 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 101230 Claiming His Bought Bride 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 101240 A Lady Becomes A Governess 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT D 406870 101250 The Master Of Calverley Hall 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT E 406875 101280 Scandals Of The Famous 12/07/2018 10/09/2018 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT E 406875 101290 A Sweet Surrender 12/07/2018 10/09/2018 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT E 406875 101300 A Valiant Knight 12/07/2018 10/09/2018 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT E 406875 101310 Wed To The Italian 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 10.43 15.99

M&B DISCOUNT F 406880 101280 Scandals Of The Famous 12/07/2018 10/09/2018 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT F 406880 101290 A Sweet Surrender 12/07/2018 10/09/2018 11.08 16.99

M&B DISCOUNT F 406880 101300 A Valiant Knight 12/07/2018 10/09/2018 9.78 14.99

M&B DISCOUNT F 406880 101310 Wed To The Italian 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 10.43 15.99

MACHINE KNIT MONTHLY 219850 100060 June 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 8.41 12.90

MARTHA STEWART LIVING 772981 100030 June > 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 7.79 11.95

MARTHA STEWART WEDDINGS 903580 100010 Summer 12/07/2018 3/09/2018 9.72 14.90

MARVEL GRAPHIC NOVEL 265110 100060 NO. 141 12/07/2018 23/07/2018 16.30 24.99

MARVEL MOVIE COLLECTION 265501 100070 NO. 32 12/07/2018 30/07/2018 17.60 26.99

MASTER DETECTIVE 217114 100030 May 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 7.17 10.99

METAL HAMMER 109930 100030 June 309 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 8.15 12.50

MINI MAGAZINE 109955 100030 June 277 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 8.87 13.60

MODERN DRUMMER 782352 100030 June 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 8.41 12.90

MODERN FIREARMS 778837 100010 Aug/Sep Tactical life 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 16.04 24.60

MOLLIE MAKES 110075 100030 NO. 92 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 9.72 14.90
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MOTHER EARTH NEWS HERB COMPANI 777592 100010 Summer > 12/07/2018 3/09/2018 13.63 20.90

MOTOCROSS ACTION 779211 100030 June 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 8.02 12.30

MOUNTAIN BIKE RIDER 110540 100030 June 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 9.26 14.20

MUSCLE FITNESS HERS 782020 100010 Summer 2018 > 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 10.40 15.95

MUSCULAR DEVELOPMENT 784142 100030 June 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 11.61 17.80

MW NOVELS 110575 100070 NO. 1945 12/07/2018 30/07/2018 6.39 9.80

N PHOTO 110595 100030 May 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 11.02 16.90

N W 405660 100130 16 JUL 18 12/07/2018 23/07/2018 3.46 5.30

NATIONAL BUS REVIEW 571800 100140 13 July 13/07/2018 23/07/2018 7.14 10.95

NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC TRAVELER> 815890 100010 Jun/Jul 12/07/2018 3/09/2018 8.15 12.50

NEW DAWN> 414461 100010 Jul/Aug #169 12/07/2018 3/09/2018 5.84 8.95

NEW SCIENTIST 405665 100140 7 July 12/07/2018 23/07/2018 6.20 9.50

NZ MOTORHOME CARAVANS & DEST 508655 100030 NO. 170 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 6.49 9.95

NZ SKIER 581566 100001 NO. 100 12/07/2018 1/10/2018 8.45 12.95

NZ TRUCKING 508700 100030 August 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 5.54 8.50

OFFICIAL VARIETY PUZZLES 684273 100120 Favourites Fall > 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 10.70 16.40

ORIGINAL LOGIC PROBL 681552 100050 August> 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 9.26 14.20

OUTDOOR FITNESS 110670 100020 May 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 7.76 11.90

OUTDOOR PHOTOGRAPHY 110675 100030 June 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 12.13 18.60

PAPERCRAFTS ESSENTIALS 235492 100030 NO. 159 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 11.08 16.99

PASSAGEMAKER 723590 100020 May/Jun 2018 > 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 10.76 16.50

PASTEL JOURNAL 723595 100010 June 12/07/2018 3/09/2018 12.98 19.90

PERFORMANCE BIKES 110740 100030 June 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 10.30 15.80

PERFORMANCE BMW 110745 100030 June > 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 12.52 19.20

PHANTOM SPECIALS 342795 100040 Phantoms World #5 12/07/2018 3/09/2018 7.50 11.50

PHOTO PLUS 110770 100030 May 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 11.02 16.90

PICK ME UP 110790 100140 10 May> 12/07/2018 23/07/2018 3.20 4.90

PICK ME UP SPECIALS 110795 100030 MAY 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 5.74 8.80

PILATES STYLE 723270 100010 June 12/07/2018 20/08/2018 10.40 15.95

POPULAR MECHANICS 800390 100020 June 2018 > 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 9.78 15.00

PRACTICAL BOATOWNER 110875 100030 June 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 11.61 17.80

PRIVATE EYE 139443 100070 NO. 1469 12/07/2018 30/07/2018 5.21 7.99

PUZZLER SUDOKU PUZZLES 113065 100030 NO. 169 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 4.89 7.50

QUALITY FILL-INS 684991 100020 Summer 2018 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 7.11 10.90

QUILTY SPECIALS 802362 100010 May/Jun 2018 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 9.78 15.00

RCM&E 199650 100030 May 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 9.78 14.99

REAL CLASSIC 190527 100030 May 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 6.52 9.99

REAL PEOPLE 164150 100130 NO. 15 12/07/2018 23/07/2018 1.89 2.90

RELAX WITH ART 174360 100030 NO. 38 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 5.18 7.95

RELAX WITH ART HOLIDAY SPECIAL 174460 100010 NO. 18 12/07/2018 3/09/2018 9.10 13.95

RIFLE SHOOTER 832190 100010 Jul/Aug > 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 8.22 12.60

RING 811621 100020 July 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 12.07 18.50

ROYALTY MONTHLY 822663 100020 May 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 9.72 14.90

RUNNERS WORLD UK 198506 100030 June 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 7.96 12.20

SCALE AIRCRAFT MODELLING 112855 100030 May 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 8.47 12.99

SEA BREEZES 243871 100040 May > 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 11.84 18.15

SEARCH A WORD JUMBO 682330 100090 NO. 299 > 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 7.96 12.20
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SEARCH N CIRCLE PUZZ 686630 100120 NO. 225 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 5.87 9.00

SHOOTING SPORTSMAN 724000 100010 July / Aug 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 12.33 18.90

SHOOTING TIMES 823252 100030 July 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 9.46 14.50

SHORT HAIR 971921 100010 NO. 93 12/07/2018 20/08/2018 16.11 24.70

SLIMMING WORLD 112960 100010 May/Jun 12/07/2018 3/09/2018 7.10 10.89

SOAPLIFE 112985 100110 14 April 12/07/2018 23/07/2018 3.72 5.70

SOUTHWEST ART 834190 100030 May 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 14.54 22.30

SPECIAL CIRCLE A WORD 691942 100050 NO. 181 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 7.11 10.90

SPIN-OFF 821090 100010 Summer > 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 13.57 20.80

SPORTING RIFLE 192034 100030 June 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 8.41 12.90

STEAM RAILWAY 113030 100030 NO. 479 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 10.11 15.50

STREET MACHINE 406425 100030 JUL 18 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 6.82 10.45

STUFF 113050 100030 June 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 7.50 11.50

SUPERB FILLITIN 690340 100050 July > 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 6.52 10.00

SWAT 839503 100040 July 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 8.22 12.60

TAKE A BREAK 113095 100150 NO. 19 12/07/2018 23/07/2018 2.93 4.50

THATS LIFE! CRACK THE CODE> 460170 100010 NO. 67 12/07/2018 1/10/2018 3.23 4.95

THE ABSOLUTE SOUND 802142 100020 May/June 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 11.67 17.90

THE ART OF CROCHET - NEW 264517 100130 NO. 91 12/07/2018 23/07/2018 6.52 9.99

THE CLIMBER 581625 100010 Winter 104 12/07/2018 8/10/2018 6.49 9.95

THE ENGLISH HOME 113200 100030 June 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 9.72 14.90

THE INFORMANT 500003 100140 12 July 12/07/2018 16/07/2018 5.54 8.50

THE NEW YORKER 808300 100140 30 April 12/07/2018 16/07/2018 15.13 23.20

THE RODDER'S JOURNAL 726260 100000 NO. 78 12/07/2018 27/08/2018 25.76 39.50

THOROUGHBRED OWNER & BREEDER 171450 100060 May 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 10.76 16.50

THRASHER 842002 100020 June 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 8.22 12.60

THREADS 802042 100010 July 12/07/2018 20/08/2018 12.33 18.90

TOWN & COUNTRY 220220 100010 NO. 16 Summer 12/07/2018 1/10/2018 7.17 10.99

TRUCK & DRIVER (UK) 114115 100030 June 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 6.20 9.50

TV GUIDE 509045 100140 21 July 12/07/2018 30/07/2018 1.76 2.70

TV GUIDE SI 509046 100140 21 July 12/07/2018 30/07/2018 1.76 2.70

UNIQUE CARS 406605 100030 #415 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 7.50 11.50

UNIQUE HOMES 854201 100010 Ultimate 2018 > 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 9.91 15.20

VW CAMPER & COMMERCIAL 114235 100020 April 126 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 8.41 12.90

WELLBEING 406760 100010 NO. 175 12/07/2018 3/09/2018 7.83 12.00

WILD WEST 862040 100010 August 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 11.02 16.90

WINE SPECTATOR 884002 100030 June 15 2018 > 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 11.67 17.90

WOMAN 114330 100150 7 May> 12/07/2018 23/07/2018 3.52 5.40

WOMAN'S OWN 114375 100150 7 May> 12/07/2018 23/07/2018 3.52 5.40

WOODEN BOAT > 863502 100020 August > 12/07/2018 20/08/2018 11.28 17.30

WOODSMITH 858641 100010 V40-237 Jun/Jul 2018 > 12/07/2018 20/08/2018 11.41 17.50

WORLD OF SHIPS 109551 100010 NO. 6 12/07/2018 3/09/2018 12.65 19.40

WRITING MAGAZINE 257311 100030 June 12/07/2018 13/08/2018 11.28 17.30

YACHTING MONTHLY 114490 100030 June 12/07/2018 6/08/2018 11.41 17.50
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